

Misc 156/19 R 150/19

Order no.26 Dated: 27.02-24

Today is fixed for **evidence..**

The petitioner is present by filing hazira.

The petitioner is examined in chief in full, cross-examined in part , deferred on prayer of the Ld. Adv. for the OP. And discharged.

Fix 28.03.2024 for evidence. I.E Cross of PW1..

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna