

Misc-156 of 2019-R-150-2019

Order no.17

25/01/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

OP files an adjournment petition through Ld. Adv.
praying for time for filing amended petition and WO
on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 27/02/2023 for hearing, WO in the mean time.

Jamshed Shaikh
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna