

Misc-156 of 2019-R-150-2019

Order no.20

05/04/2023

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both parties file hazirahs through Ld Advs separately.

None moved. None turned up.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 06/06/2023 for hearing.

Jamshed Shaikh  
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna