

M.Ex 91o

Misc. 156 of 2019-R-150-2019

Present: Najmus Sahar, JM 1st Court, Kalna -in- Charge(WB01355)
Order 23
dated: 30.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence, filing affidavit of assets and liabilities.

Representative hazira filed on behalf of the both parties.

Regular PO is on leave. Ld JM,1st Court is-in charge.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 24.11.2023 for evidence, filing affidavit of assets and liabilities t .

Dictated and corrected by me

N, Sahar, JM 1st Court,Kalna(I/C)