

Misc 156/19 R-150/19

Order no.30 Dated:05.08-24

Today is fixed for evidence ..

Hazira filed by the petitioner .

Ld. adv. For the OP files hazira.**Ld. P.O is on leave . Ld. J.M, 1 st Court Kalna is in charge. .**

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 24.10.2024 for evidence of PW .

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna