

Misc 156/19 R-150/19

Order no.31 Dated: 23.03.25

Today is fixed for **for evidence of OPW** .

Ld. adv. For the petitioner files hazira . The OP is present by filing hazira

No time today. Ld PO is engaged in other cases.

Fix 08.04.25 for evidence of OPW.

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna