

Misc 156-2019 R150-2019

Order no. 34 Dated: 29.07.25

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW.
Both parties file their respective hazira.
P.O. is on transfer. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.
The case is adjourned for the day.
Fix 04.11.25 for evidence of OPW.

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt S.Roy
JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)